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Full Name First Name Last Name Business Name Service Provider Type |Phone Number Email Organization Address

Robert Baldwin Robert Baldwin BALDWIN APPR AISAL SERVICE Appraiser (607) 754 3848 appraisals@stny.rr.com

David Barnett David Barnett GAR ASSOCIATES. LLC Appraiser (518) 5793770 dbarnett@garappraisal.com

Noah Bateman Noah Bateman SOMICH AND ASSOCIATES, INC Appraiser (607) 334 7649 noah@somichandassociates.com

Sammi Battaglini Sammi Battaglini BINGHAMTON APPRAISALS Appraiser (607) 624 2998 binghamtonappraisals@gmail.com

Shana Battaglini Shana Battaglini BINGHAMTON APPRAISALS Appraiser (607) 624 2999 ssbattaglini@gmail.com

Bennie Bish Bennie Bish BAYSIDE APPRAISALS Appraiser (607) 634 4000 appraisals.bayside@gmail.com

Thomas Bonne Thomas Bonne BEAR ROCK REALTY & APPRAISAL Appraiser (607) 756 9854 cortlandappraiser@gmail.com

Derrick Burford Derrick Burford DRB APPRAISAL SERVICES LLC Appraiser (607) 770 3822 drbappr@gmail.com

Dennis Carroll Dennis Carroll DENNIS CARROLL - APPRAISER Appraiser (631) 2353818 denjcar@gmail.com

Matthew Congdon Matthew Congdon CONGDON APPRAISAL, LLC Appraiser (607) 341 7911 Matt@CongdonAppraisal.com

Thomas Creath Thomas Creath EQUITY APPRAISAL (Equity Development Corp.) |Appraiser (607) 937 0474 thereath@equityappraisals.com

Jennifer Donlin Jennifer Donlin JENNIFER A. DONLIN (Appraiser) Appraiser (607) 343 2142 jennifer.donlin@dot.ny.gov

Gene Egan Gene Egan Gene Egan Appraiser (607) 591 1721 cortlandappraiser2@gmail.com

Cynthia Fernandes Cynthia Fernandes CYNTHIA J. FERNANDES APPRAISAL Appraiser (607) 745 3385 cindy@fernandesappraisals.com

David Fontana David Fontana HERITAGE PRIME PROPERTIES, LLC Appraiser (518) 441 0508 dfontana@armstrongappraisals.com

John Galvin John Galvin EQUITY APPR AISAL (Equity Development Corp.) [Appraiser (607) 684 1124 johngalvin@equityappraisals.com

Matthew Haynes Matthew Haynes PROGRESSIVE APPRAISALS, INC. Appraiser (607) 423 1073 matt3@tweny.rr.com

James Higgins ames Higgins HIGGINS APPR AISAL SERVICE Appraiser (570) 888 5474 jshigginsS7@gmail.com

Robert Hynes Robert Hynes HYNES VALUATION GROUP, LLC Appraiser (607) 786 3863 rob@hynesval.com

Rebecca Jones Rebecca Jones UPSTATE APPRAISAL Appraiser (607) 770 6064 upstateappraisals@gmail.com

Martin Kane III Martin Kane IIT MARTIN KANE APPRAISAL SERVICE Appraiser (607) 760 1983 Officec@MKaneappraisals.com

John Kubas John Kubas REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL SERVICES Appraiser (607) 748 8010 reas@stny.rr.com

Amy Little Amy Little CAYUGA APPRAISALS. LLC Appraiser (607) 342 8644 amy.w.little@gmail.com

Jeffery Majka Jeffery Majka REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL SERVICES Appraiser (704) 877 3662 reasllc@stny.twebe.com

John Miller John Miller .S MILLER APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES, LLC Appraiser (607) 760 0208 jsmiller@jsmillerappraisal.com

Kenneth Miller Kenneth Miller KENNETH G. MILLER (Real Estate Appraiser Appraiser (570) 967 2747 kgmrea4u@hotmail.com

Chaz Mulrooney Chaz Mulrooney DRB APPRAISAL SERVICES LLC Appraiser (607) 365 2111 chazappr@gmail.com

Lindsley (Lo Ridgway Lindsley (Lo Ridgway LONNIE RIDGWAY ASSOCIATES, LLC Appraiser (607) 436 9839 lonnieridgwayassociates@gmail.com

Beth Ryder Beth Ryder RYDER APPRAISALS Appraiser (607) 343 2018 ryderappraisals@stny.rr.com

Bryan Smith Bryan Smith SOMICH AND ASSOCIATES, INC Appraiser (607) 244 6879 bryan@somichandassociates.com

Jeffrey Sprague Jeffrey Sprague SPRAGUE APPRAISAL SERVICE Appraiser (607) 738 2707 spragueappraisals@yahoo.com

Eric Walling Eric Walling Wialling Real Estate Appraisals Appraiser (607) 316 6724 eric@wallingrealestateappraisals.com

Vincent Williams Vincent Williams APPRAISAL PROS, LLC Appraiser (607) 761 6839 BuccFann@yahoo.com

Donna Ciancio Donna Ciancio SO.TIER HOME BUILDERS & REMODELERS AS{ Associations (607) 785 9285 info@sthbra.com

Richard Butler Richard Butler BUTLER'S INTERIOR PAINTING Contractors (570) 793 7839 butlersinteriorpainting@gmail.com

Nate Creery Nate Creery ACE HANDYMAN SERVICES SOUTHERN Contractors (607) 323 0766 thesoutherntier@acehandymanservices.com

Anthony Pugh Anthony DPugh OWTO SERVICE GROUP Contractors (607) 2391623 owto607@gmail.com

Justin DeGraw Justin DeGraw Justin DeGraw Electrician 607-729-4921

Taylor Doud Taylor Doud Taylor Doud Electrician 607-221-1627

Preston Illsley DPreston llsley B&I HOME COMFORTS LLC Electrician (607) 743 8527 office@biheatingcooling.com

Matthew Labosky Matthew Labosky Matthew Labosky Electrician 607-729-3545

Michael Panko Michael Panko Michael Panko Electrician 607-722-6455
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Roger Pendell Roger Pendell Roger Pendell Electrician 607-867-4025

Kathy Stebner Kathy Stebner Kathy Stebner Electrician 607-748-2105

Phillip Yandow Phillip Yandow Phillip Yandow Electrician 585-924-2176

Stanton Fencing Stanton Fencing Fencing (607)-677-0063

Laura Bennett Laura Bennett CHEMUNG CANAL TRUST CO. Financial Institution (607) 735 4040 Ibennett@chemungcanal.com
Jennifer Blackman Jennifer Blackman Tioga Bank Financial Institution 607-259-6731 jblackman@tiogabank.com

Melissa Burish Melissa Burish FIVE STAR BANK Financial Institution (607) 427 2626 mlburish@five-starbank.com

Michelle Carlsson Michelle Carlsson COMMUNITY BANKN A Financial Institution (607) 644 1270 michelle.carlsson@CommunityBankNA.com
Tanya DePersiis Tanya DePersiis M&T BANK MORTGAGE DIVISION Financial Institution (607) 725 9760 tdepersiis@mtb.com

Karen DiRado-Burns Karen DiRado-Burns MTB Bank Financial Institution 607-237-5114 kdirado-burns@mtb.com

Patricia Gilbride Patricia Gilbride M&T BANK MORTGAGE DIVISION Financial Institution (607) 834 0575 pagilbride@mtb.com

Jack Goosman Jack Goosman HOMESTEAD FUNDING CORP Financial Institution (607) 283 4844 jgoosman@homesteadfunding.com
Liliana Hadlick Liliana Hadlick Visions CFCU Financial Institution 607-786-2000 lhadlick@visionfcu.org

William Haidinger William Haidinger M&T BANK MORTGAGE DIVISION Financial Institution (607) 341 2846 whaidinger@mtb.com

Erin Hudak Erin Hudak Tioga Bank Financial Institution 607-589-7600- Ext. 1727 chudak@tiogabank.com

Margaret Hurd Margaret Hurd COMMUNITY BANK N A Financial Institution (607) 481 5710 margaret.hurd@cbna.com

Lisa Johns Lisa Johns NBT BANK Financial Institution (607) 727 3197 liohns@nbtbank.com

Nathaniel Kelsey Nathaniel Kelsey PREMIUM MORTGAGE CORPORATION Financial Institution (585) 363 7047 nkelsey@premiummortgage.com
Jacques Laubert Jacques Laubert Homestead Funding Financial Institution 607-727-1200 jlaubert@homesteadfunding.com
Jacques Laubert Jacques Laubert HOMESTEAD FUNDING CORP Financial Institution (607) 797 1200 jlaubert@homesteadfunding.com
Kurt Legenhausen Kurt Legenhausen Key Bank Financial Institution 315-470-5073 kurt_w_legenhausen@keybank.com
Kathleen Paul Kathleen Daul 15t PRIORITY MORTGAGE, INC. Financial Institution (607) 754 4040 kathleenpaul@1stprioritymortgage.com
Kathleen Paul Kathleen Paul First Priority Financial Institution 607-765-7551 kpaul@1stprioritymortgage.com
Lenora Phillips Lenora Phillips CHEMUNG CANAL TRUST CO. Financial Institution (607) 215 5510 Iphillips@chemungcanal.com

Ed Quon Ed Quon Absolute Home Mortgage Corp Financial Institution (607) 237 3543 ed@stmceny.net

Michael Reid Michael Reid PARAGON HOME LOANS Financial Institution (607) 425 2585 mreid@paragonhomeloans.com

Sara Reifler Sara Reifler 15t PRIORITY MORTGAGE, INC. Financial Institution (607) 768 4422 sarareifler@1stprioritymortgage.com
Ralph Scartelli Ralph Scartelli HNB Bank Financial Institution 670-570-1370 rscartelli@hnbbank.com

Kelly Singleton Kelly Singleton 15t PRIORITY MORTGAGE, INC. Financial Institution (607) 206 4959 KellySingleton@1Istprioritymortgage.com
Kathy Smith Kathy Smith Visions CFCU Financial Institution 607-321-0530 ksmith@visionsfcu.org

Erin Thomas-Allen Erin Thomas-Allen TOMPKINS COMMUNITY BANK Financial Institution (607) 341 3044 ethomasallen@tompkinsfinancial.com
Jodi Verno Jodi Verno VISIONS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Financial Institution (607) 321 0435 jverno@visionsfcu.org

Lisa Viglione Lisa Viglione TIOGA STATE BANK Financial Institution (607) 9727637 Iviglione@tiogabank.com

Michael Viselli Michael Viselli MTB Bank Financial Institution 607-857-4768 mviselli@mtb.com

James Warneck ames Warneck GHS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Financial Institution (607) 472 2820 jwarneck@ghsfcu.com

Tracey Wheeler Tracey Wheeler VISIONS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Financial Institution (607) 786 2000 twheeler@visionsfcu.org

Ryan Wuerthner Ryan Wuerthner M&T BANK MORTGAGE DIVISION Financial Institution (607) 237 8884 rwuerthner@mtb.com

Kent Sisco Kent Sisco EDWARD JONES Financial Planning (607) 3437293 kent.sisco@edwardjones.com

Justin Sisenstein Justin Sisenstein JIM ROLLO AGENCY - STATE FARM INSUR AN( Financial Planning (607) 3412729 justin@jimrollo.com

Yihua (Ewa) Lee Yihus (Ewa Lee Warchouse Carpet Outlet Flooring (607) 237-7188 ylee@warehousecarpet.net

Joseph Leto Joseph Leto AJLETO & SONS PLUMBING AND HEATING A| Heat/Plumbing/Air (607) 761 2816 ajletoandsons@hotmail.com

Norman Smith Norman Smith VESTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Heat/Plumbing/Air (607) 748 6468 flaggirll@yahoo.com
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Jacinda Serkiz Jacinda Serkiz Maid Meticulous Home Cleaning (607) 321-7801
Sue Andrews Sue Andrews DUTIFUL DAUGHTERS, LLC Home Organization (607) 341 6280 SUEWANDREWS@GMAIL.COM
Rudy Sapp Rudy Sapp Safe Home Inspections - Certified ELAP Inspector - Radon 315-638-2382
Fred Adams Fred Adams PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION SERVICE | Inspectors (607) 773 1519 fred@professionalhome.com
Lawrence Ames Lawrence Ames AMES INSPECTION SERVICES Inspectors (607) 766 1830 larry@amesinspection.com
Gary Ames Gary Ames TOWN & COUNTRY HOME INSPECTION Inspectors (607) 427 4686 towncountryis@aol.com
Harold (Jami Arnold Harold (Jami Arnold PINNACLE PROPERTY SERVICE Inspectors (607) 343 9882 jamie@pinnaclepropertyservice.com
Robert Crissell Robert Crissell CASA BUILDING INSPECTIONS LLC Inspectors (607) 725 9390 casahomeinspect@gmail.com
Angelo DePersiis Angelo DePersiis UPSTATE PROPERTY INSPECTIONS Inspectors (607) 725 9759 upstatepropertyinspections@yahoo.com
Martin Dyson Martin Dyson NEW LEAF HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC Inspectors (607) 759 4442 newleafhomeinspection@gmail.com
Martin Evan Martin Evan INTEGRITY HOME INSPECTION Inspectors (607) 348 4332 integrityhomebinghamton@gmail.com
Jamie Hagen amie Hagen HAGEN HOME INSPECTIONS Inspectors (607) 427 3199 jamie@hagenhomeinspection.com
James Hunter ames Hunter JP HUNTER PROPERTY INSPECTIONS Inspectors (607) 201 3960 james@jphinspections.com
David Jones David Jones UPSTATE LEAD & ENVIROMENTAL Inspectors (607) 760 2940 upstategroup@gmail.com
Ricky Kie Ricky Kie ACCREDITED HOME INSPECTORS Inspectors (607) 239 2490 rick.accredited@gmail.com
Chad Kovitch Chad Kovitch KOVITCH HOME INSPECTIONS Inspectors (607) 761 8867 kovitchHI@outlook.com
Clara Lawrence Clara Lawrence EN-SPECT ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC Inspectors (607) 6211335 office@en-spect.com
Fred Lawrence Fred Lawrence EN-SPECT ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC Inspectors (607) 743 6049 fredlawrence2@gmail.com
Kimberly Lefebvre Kimberly Lefebvre IMPRESSIVE PROPERTY INSPECTION Inspectors (607) 427 9762 impressiveproperties1 @gmail.com
Keith Oberg Keith Oberg PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION SERVICE |Inspectors (607) 773 1519 keith@professionalhome.com
Jerry Robinson erry Robinson COVER YOUR ASSETS HOME INSPECTIONS  |Inspectors (607) 206 6672 southerntierinspections@gmail.com
Eric Roth Eric Roth PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION SERVICE | Inspectors (607) 773 1519 eric@professionalhome.com
George Schambach George Schambach PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTION SERVICE | Inspectors (607) 821 8326 george@professionalhome.com
Doug Skinner Doug Skinner GR8 HOME INSPECTIONS Inspectors (607) 2222256 doug@gr8homeinspections.com
Shane Storman Shane Storman RES HOME INSPECTION Inspectors (607) 427 9044 shanestorman@reshomeinspection.com
Christian Tarnowski Christian Tarnowski ENVIRO TESTING Inspectors (607) 770 9098 christian@envirotesting.net
Richard Tarnowski Richard Tarnowski ENVIRO TESTING (Certified ELAP) Inspectors - Radon (607) 797 3665 rtarnowski@kecompanies.com
Toni Green Toni Green JIM ROLLO AGENCY - STATE FARM INSUR AN( Insurance (607) 321 1664 toni.gadus.mqxe@statefarm.com
Daniel Hill Daniel Hill FARMERS INSURANCE - DANIEL HIL Insurance (607) 484 8414 dhill4@farmersagent.com
James Rollo James Rollo JIM ROLLO AGENCY - STATE FARM INSUR AN( Insurance (607) 242 2086 jim.rollo.p4gx@statefarm.com
Nicholas Romo Nicholas Romo NICK ROMO STATE FARM Insurance (773) 682 5042 nick@nickinsures.com
Harding Brooks Harding Brooks Harding Brooks Insurance Agency Insurance Agent 607-729-9292 info@hardingbrooks.com 441 Commerce Road, Vestal, NY 13850

https://business.

greaterbinghamtonchamber.
Savitch Agency/Acrisure NY Acrisure New York Insurance Agent (607) 772-1101 com/inforeq/contactmembers 84 Exchange Street Binghamton NY 13901
Nick Romo Nick Romo State Farm Insurance Agent 607-256-2886 nick@nickinsures.com 309 N Tioga Street, Ithaca, NY
Jim Rollo Jim Rollo State Farm Insurance Agent 607-754-3000 3130 Watson Blvd, Endwell, NY 13760
Daniel Hil Daniel Hil Farmers Insurance Insurance Agent 607-484-8414 3660 George F Hwy, Endwell, NY 13760
Maher - DM Earthworks Maher DM Earthworks Landscaping 607-261-4096 dmearthwork@gmail.com
Meiying Austin Meiying Austin COUGHLIN & GERHART, LLP Law Office - Attorney  |(607) 723 9511 MAustin@cglawoffices.com
Christopher Grace Christopher Grace MUCCI & GRACE, LLP Law Office - Attorney  [(607) 422 3333 chris@mucciandgrace.com
Joseph Meagher Joseph Meagher THOMAS, COLLISON & MEAGHER Law Office - Attorney ~ [(607) 754 0410 jmeagher@tcmslaw.com
Jerry Mras err Mras THOMAS, COLLISON & MEAGHER Law Office - Attorney  [(607) 754 0410 jmras@tcmslaw.com
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warren
Full Name First Name Last Name Business Name Service Provider Type |Phone Number Email Organization Address
Michael Mucci Ii Michael Mucci Ii MUCCI & GRACE, LLP Law Office - Attorney ~ [(607) 422 3333 mike@mucciandgrace.com
Joel Patch Joel Patch HINMAN, HOWARD & KATTELL, LLP Law Office - Attorney  [(607) 231 6987 jpatch@hhk.com
Palmer Pelella Palmer Pelella PALMER J. PELELLA, ESQ. Law Office - Attorney  [(607) 821 2428 palmer@pelellalaw.com
Frederick Xlander Frederick Xlander LAW OFFICES OF FREDERICK R. XLANDER Law Office - Attorney  |(607) 222 4058 debbie@xlanderesq.com
Kevin Yeager Esq. Kevin Yeager Esq. GBAR MEMBERS IN TRANSIT Law Office - Attorney  |(607) 203 5254 kyeager@tullylegal.com
Carol Huften Carol Huften THOMAS, COLLISON & MEAGHER Law Office - Paralegal | (607) 484 9641 chuften@tcmslaw.com
John McHugh John McHugh MUCCI & GRACE, LLP Law Office - Paralegal ~ [(607) 422 3333 john@mucciandgrace.com
Michele Smith Michele Smith HINMAN, HOWARD & KATTELL, LLP Law Office - Paralegal (607) 231-6814 msmith@hhk.com
Samantha Reid Samantha Reid COUGHLIN & GERHART, LLP Law Office - Paralegal (607) 723 9511 sreid@cglawoffices.com
Ecospect, Inc Ecospect, Inc Mold Testers & Remedia{ 607-272-3107
Enviro-Tech Enviro-Tech Mold Testers & Remediag 800-724-2102
Service Masters of Tri-Counties Service Masters of Tri-Counties Mold Testers & Remediag 607-216-0060 / 800-339-6471
Servpro of Tompkins & Tioga Mold Testers & Remedia
Counties Servpro of Tompkins & Tioga Counties 607-273-7776
Enviro Clean Solutions Enviro Clean Solutions Mold Testers & Remedia] 866-329-5029
LAQ Technologies LAQ Technologies Mold Testers & Remedia{ 800-788-2446 / 315-422-2925
Cral Contracting, Inc. Cral Contracting, Inc. Mold Testers & Remediaq 866-389-6094 / 866-234-7579
Michael Censak Michael Censak ROGERS SERVICE GROUP Moving (607) 797 7333 mcensak@rogersservicegroup.com
Brian Laing Brian Laing LAING SELF STORAGE/MOBILE STOR Moving (607) 775 9776 office@laingselfstorage.com
Mark Tipton Mark Tipton Mark's Painting Painter 607-624-7913 mark74708@yahoo.com PO Box 208, Endicott, NY 13761
Kurt Barnes Kurt Barnes Kurt Barnes Plumber 607-754-2002 jb@evansmech.com
Steven Duke Steven Duke Steven Duke Plumber 585-924-7030 sduke@jwdanforth.com
Chad Hall Chad Hall Chad Hall Plumber 607-725-6827 saleta@jprlp.com
Alfi LaRosa Alfi LaRosa Alfi LaRosa Plumber 315-424-3747 alarosa@atlplumbing.com
Raymond Millard Raymond Millard Raymond Millard Plumber 607-754-2002 ray@evansmech.com
Luciano Piccirilli Luciano Piccirilli Luciano Piccirilli Plumber 607-724-8234 luciano@psvplumbing.com
Conant Smith Conant Smith METRO INTERFAITH HOUSING MANAGEMELN Property Management  [(607) 723 2582 csmith@metrointerfaithhsg.org
Rick Kie Rick Kie Rick Kie Radon Tester 607-239-2490
Lawerence Turchin Lawerence Turchin County Property Inspection Group - Certified ELAP |Radon Tester - Cortland |315-492-3160
Rajesh Varma Rajesh Varma Inspectorate, INC. - Certified NRSB Radon Tester - Cortland |315-415-5516
Zach Stanich Zach Stanich Square Deal Repair Maintenance and Repair Repairs & Maintenance |607-205-8486 zach.stanich@squaredealrepair.com
Gene Hulbert Gene Hulbert HULBERT ENGINEERING/LAND SURV Surveying/Landscape  |(607) 723 0799 info@hulberteng-ls.com
Christopher Maby Christopher Maby Delta Engineers, Architects, Land Surveryors, Surveying/Landscape  |(607) 231 6625 cmaby@delta-eas.com
Anthony Paniccia, PE, JD Anthony Paniccia, PE, JD Delta Engineers, Architects, Land Surveryors, Surveying/Landscape  [(607) 221 8117 dnaylor@delta-eas.com
Janet Chavez Janet Chavez TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC Title Company (607) 216 8066 title@titleinsurance.shop
David Coleman David Coleman SMALL TOWN 360 Video/Graphic Design/P|(607) 727 9440 info@smalltown360.com
James Graham ames Graham RIVERVIEW MEDIA Video/Graphic Design/P|(607) 206 0218 riverviewmultimedia@gmail.com
Daniel North Daniel North MANNA MEDIA Video/Graphic Design/P|(315) 717 2610 dan@mannamediaco.com
Samantha Rigo Samantha Rigo SAMANTHA RIGO LLC Video/Graphic Design/P|(607) 651 0825 sam@samantharigo.com
Gary Cline Gary Cline Gary Cline Well Professional 607-669-4182
Thomas M Doyle Thomas M Doyle Thomas M Doyle Wildlife Control 607-651-2021 tdoyle7036@aol.com
Victor S Jenks Victor S Jenks Victor S Jenks Wildlife Control 607-656-9606
David E Kilmer David E Kilmer David E Kilmer Wildlife Control 607-349-0606
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[RexcesTare ]

Full Name First Name Last Name Business Name Service Provider Type |Phone Number Email Organization Address
Bradley R Kocak Bradley R Kocak Bradley R Kocak Wildlife Control 607-240-6305 bradk6777@yahoo.com

Robert P McBride Robert P McBride Robert P McBride Wildlife Control 607-222-2377 r.mcbride.farm@gmail.com

Michael T Moseman Michael T Moseman Michael T Moseman Wildlife Control 315-664-2810 branch997@orkin.com

Douglas Ritter Douglas Ritter Douglas Ritter Wildlife Control 607-724-3333 thebugkiller@frontiernet.net

Dale Stockton Dale Stockton Dale Stockton Wildlife Control 607-648-9250

William C Swagler William C Swagler William C Swagler Wildlife Control 607-642-3336 swagw2000@yahoo.com

Gary R Taylor Gary R Taylor Gary R Taylor Wildlife Control 607-687-1565 gtaylor@htva.net

Sean Walter Sean Walter Sean Walter Wildlife Control 607-743-4886 swalter001@aol.com

Carl E Williams Carl E Williams Carl E Williams Wildlife Control 607-727-9670 carl.williamsO@gmail.com
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